13:30

13:45

14:10

14:25

14:50

15:35

15:50

15:55

°\ NORTHERN
RADIOTHERAPY
ol e I NETWORK

Network Oversight Group

Agenda

31 January 2025, 13:30-16:00

The Evolve Centre, Houghton-le-Spring

Introduction
1.1  Welcome and apologies

1.2  Acceptance of minutes — 8" November 2024

Actions and matters arising

1.3

Agenda items

Update from Newcastle Team
2.1 | Current position with CWT, action plan, recovery projection and
timescales.
Capacity and demand modelling
2.2 o Feedback from national call
e Network data

2.3 | Carlisle CQC inspection feedback

Break — 10 mins
Network work programme
2.4 e 2024-25 progress and achievements
e 2025-26 priorities

Standing items

Centre updates
e Referrals/waiting times/workforce

3.2 | Finance update

3.1

Any other business

Alison

ALL

Cheryl, Helen,
Michael, Suzanne

Katy

Cheryl/Suzanne

Katy

HODs

Katy

Time

15
mins

25mins

15mins

15mins

45mins

10mins

10mins



