

Network Oversight Group Agenda

31st January 2025, 13:30-16:00 The Evolve Centre, Houghton-le-Spring

1,	Intro	Introduction		Time
13:30	1.1	Welcome and apologies	Alison	
	1.2	Acceptance of minutes – 8 th November 2024	ALL	15
	1.3	Actions and matters arising		mins
2.	Agenda items			
13:45	2.1	<u>Update from Newcastle Team</u> Current position with CWT, action plan, recovery projection and timescales.	Cheryl, Helen, Michael, Suzanne	25mins
14:10	2.2	 Capacity and demand modelling Feedback from national call Network data 	Katy	15mins
14:25	2.3	Carlisle CQC inspection feedback	Cheryl/Suzanne	15mins
		Break – 10 mins		
14:50	2.4	Network work programme • 2024-25 progress and achievements • 2025-26 priorities	Katy	45mins
3.	Standing items			
15:35	3.1	<u>Centre updates</u> ■ Referrals/waiting times/workforce	HODs	10mins
15:50	3.2	Finance update	Katy	10mins
4. 15:55	Any other business			